JCMLT1650900 CASE DATA SHEET
2 DOOR 3 DOOR 4 DOOR
ELECTRICAL DATA ( WATTS )
ANTI SWEAT 189 266 343
DOORS 144 216 288
FANS 51 68 85
LED LIGHTS 60 90 120
DRAIN HEATER 20 20 20
DEFROST HOT GAS HOT GAS HOT GAS
TOTAL WATTS 464 Watts 660 Watts 856 Watts
REFRIGERATION DATA
REFRIGERANT R404A
SATURATED SUCTION TEMP -28°C -28°C -28°C
CASE REFRIGERATION RATING WATTS 895 1476 1965
CABINET DIMENSIONS
OVERALL HEIGHT 2060mm 2060mm 2060mm
OVERALL DEPTH 1000mm 1000mm 1000mm
OVERALL LENGTH 1857mm 2772mm 3687mm
INSULATION 2 7 019 2 10 478 2 13 937 2INSULATION m2 7.019m2 10.478m2 13.937m2
INSULATION URETHANE THICKNESS 100mm 100mm 100mm
CABINET INTERNAL VOLUME m3 2.567m3 3.832m3 5.097m3
GLASS DOORS 1650 x 900mm
GLASS HEIGHT VIEWING 1.575m
GLASS WIDTH VIEWING 0.825m
GLASS AREA m2 2 598m2 3 897m2 5 196m2GLASS AREA m2 2.598m2 3.897m2 5.196m2
GLASS TYPE T/G H/G T/G H/G T/G H/G
GASSED GASSED GASSED
DOOR OPENING DIMENSIONS
DOOR OPENING HEIGHT 1.570m
DOOR OPENING WIDTH 0.820m
DOOR OPENING SURFACE AREA 2 574m2 3 861m2 5 148m2DOOR OPENING SURFACE AREA 2.574m2 3.861m2 5.148m2
CABINET SHELVING
NUMBER OF SHELVES 10 15 20
SHELF DIMENSIONS 911 x 585mm
BASE SHELF DIMENSIONS 911 x 465mm
UNDER SHELF LIGHTING                                        Optional     Optional      Optional